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Super Bélier 2025

Pl.

O CON V1 W N =

Vi v V1 1w w1 B D o - S W W w W w W ww W N N N N N N N N N = = a = o = oa - -
O\\n-hWNﬂO\DOOfIO\\ﬂ-h\ﬁN-EO\DOO\IO\U'I-h\.NN\ﬁO\DOO\IO*W-&WNEO\Dm\IO\\ﬂ-h\NN:O

Nom-prénom

RAEDISCH Alexandre
DE POORTERE Joseph
CHAUVETET Paul
LANGLAIS Alexandre
BERTHOD Mathias
ARCADE Nicolas
GACHE Valentin
MEYER Marc
MARTIN Pierre
DRAGUIS Jérémy
CABANEL Vincent
CARROT Jonathan
ARAUJO Tomy
CHATAIGNON David
MOORES Tom
JULLIN Loic

JIGUET Alexandre
CERDA Leo

FENA Augustin
RYZEWSKI Dariusz
ROCHAS Julien
BRUEL Maxime
GESRET Bertrand
BIOLLAZ Daniel
GRIMAUD Alexandre
SZADECZKI Arthur
MONGE David
VELUIRE Gaétan

PETERSCHMITT Michel

DONADIO Serge
ISIDORE David
MARECHAL Anthony
FORT Xavier
DIEMUNSCH Gilles
SUIZE Ludovic
GRUFFAT Candice
CORLOBE Pauline
FUMEX Bertrand
AGNELLET Laurie
PERTHUIS Tristan
GUEBEY Remy
GAUTIER Vincent
FAURE Jean-Luc
MENARD Eric
VADOT Fabien
ROUL Serge
VALARCHER Gilles
RAISIN Anthony
PERIVOLAS Sylvain
MECHAIN Marie
GARNIER Nicolas
VADOT Gérald
LAFAYE Sébastien
DEVAURE Cédric
JEGOU Yoann
CALVERT Dave
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Cat

SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
M1H
M2H
M2H
M2H
M2H
M3H
SEH
SEH
M2H
M1H
M4H
Ms5H
M2H
M1H
M3H

MsH
M6H
M4H
M1H
M4H
Ms5H
M3H
SEF
SEF
M2H
SEF
M1H
M1H
M2H
M6H
M6H

MsH
M4H
SEH
M2H
SEF
Ms5H
M3H
M4H
M3H
M2H
M4H
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Résultats Carlbreak p@ i

LaClusaz
u) express
DUTLINES

XC 30 km

01h41'17 (3)
o1h40'20 (1)
01h40'23 (2)
01h48'39 (4)
01h54'52 (10)
01h53'39 (7)
01h54'52 (9)
02h03'05 (14)
02h06'34 (21)
02h04'41 (18)
02ho7'29 (22)
02h10'58 (25)
02h10'58 (24)
02h13'20 (30)
02h18'51(39)
02h15'49 (34)
02h21'43 (44)
02h21'21(42)
02h26'15 (49)
02h21'53 (45)
02h35'18 (66)
02h22'21(46)
02h24'30 (48)
02h26'39 (52)
02h34'18 (63)
02h32'10(59)
02h36'47 (72)
02h38'01(75)
02h39'42 (79)
02h40'22 (81)
02h36'30 (70)
02h36'45 (71)
02h40'17 (80)
02h34'22 (65)
02h37'53 (74)
02h43'16 (3)
02h41'07 (2)
02h43'34 (88)
02h49'08 (5)
02h47'03 (95)
02h40'52 (83)
02h43'51(89)
02h50'31 (101)
02h52'15 (103)
02h39'31(77)
02h43'22 (86)
02h52'23 (104)
02h43'28 (87)
02h53'04 (105)
03ho1'40 (7)
02h56'16 (108)
02h55'29 (107)
03h15'02 (132)
03h15'02 (131)
02h57'20 (111)
03h03'51(121)

e

La Région
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MNMaped
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haute**
savoie

le Département

g

XC Bélier 42 km
02ho7'05 (2)
02h09'20 (5)
02h09'52 (6)
02h11'10 (7)
02h24'33 (14)
02h28'55 (19)
02h32'05 (21)
02h37'15 (27)
02h34'52 (23)
02h37'06 (26)

02h40'03 (30)
02h45'30 (36)
02h45'52 (37)

02h46'00 (38)

02h47'48 (39)
02h52'05 (43)
02h56'35 (51)
03h04'21(57)
03h00'23 (55)

03h05'04 (60)
02h55'20 (49)
03h11'13 (64)
03h13'41(70)
03h12'04 (65)
o3h12'09 (66)
03h19'44 (79)
03h17'46 (77)
03h22'37 (83)
03h21'10 (81)
03h21'13 (82)
03h27'39 (89)
03h28'21(90)
03h25'22 (85)
03h32'50 (96)
03h29'25(92)
03h27'06 (3)
03h37'12 (5)

03h35'19 (101)
03h31'56 (4)

03h34'57 (100)

03h47'07 (107)

03h47'56 (111)

03h43'09 (104)

03h47'29 (108)

04h03'12 (129)

03h59'31(120)

03h50'56 (115)

04ho1'01 (123)

03h53'52 (117)
03h53'52 (8)

04h00'23 (121)

04h03'08 (128)

03h47'32 (110)

03h48'38 (112)

04h06'33 (133)

04ho2'02 (127)

= altitudsnfra

dlpes
ventures

ip

POP RADIO

alet,
Vatupir

Temps
3:48:22
3:49:40
3:50:15
3:59:49
4:19:25
4:22:34
4:26:57
4:40:20
4:41:26
4:41:47
4:47:32
4:56:28
4:56:50
4:59:20
5:06:39
5:07:54
5:18:18
5:25:42
5:26:38
5:26:57
5:30:38
5:33:34
5:38:11
5:38:43
5:46:27
5:51:54
5:54:33
6:00:38
6:00:52
6:01:35
6:04:09
6:05:06
6:05:39
6:07:12
6:07:18
6:10:22
6:18:19
6:18:53
6:21:04
6:22:00
6:27:59
6:31:47
6:33:40
6:39:44
6:42:43
6:42:53
6:43:19
6:44:29
6:46:56
6:55:32
6:56:39
6:58:37
7:02:34
7:03:40
7:03:53
7:05:53
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Nom-prénom

SCHIEBER Alain
NEVES José Luis
BARBIER Clement
CORAL Fabien
CHAGROT Jean Luc
ROSSI Florian
ROGUES Denis
GREULING Regis
LEBERT Guillaume
SERRES Nicolas
AVAKIAN Denis
POMMEL Eric
THOMAS Thierry
COFFIER Philippe
PERILLAT Yannick
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Cat
Ms5H
M4H
SEH

M6H
M2H
M4H
M4H
M1H
M2H
M4H
Ms5H
MsH
MsH
M2H

Nb Part.

N N N N N N N N N N N N N NN

XC 30 km
03h12'13 (129)
03h07'26 (123)
02h44'04 (90)
03h12'32 (130)
03ho7'20 (122)
03h22'13 (137)
03h58'15 (149)
03h23'35 (139)
03h35'57 (142)
03h20'32 (135)
03h47'32 (146)
03h56'44 (148)
03h58'20 (150)
04h21'36 (153)
04h21'36 (152)

XC Bélier 42 km
03h54'25 (119)
04h03'28 (130)
04h34'06 (150)
04h10'21(136)
04h27'36 (146)
04h18'10 (143)
03h53'54 (118)
04h31'50 (149)
04h19'39 (144)
04h48'25 (151)
04h29'12 (147)
05h22'32 (156)
05h22'35 (157)
o5h22'25 (155)
05h22'35 (158)

Temps
7:06:38
7:10:54
7:18:10
7:22:53
7:34:56
7:40:23
7:52:09
7:55:25
7:55:36
8:08:57
8:16:44
9:19:16
9:20:55
9:44:01
9:44:11
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